
MEETING: 

DATE: 

DAY: 

TIME: 

PLACE: 

4:00 

4:15 

4:35 

4:55 

5:15 

METRO 
2000 SW First A\•enue 
Portland, OR 9not-5398 
5031221-1646 

Agenda 
Plastics Recycling Task Force 

February 13, 1989 

Monday 

4:00 p.m. 

Conference Room 330 
Metro Center 
2000 s.w. First 
Portland, OR 97201 

CALL TO ORDER 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

5. 

Overview of Industries' Use of Plastics 

Report on Proposal to Establish a 
Dedicated Trust Fund for Recycling and 
Wildlife Conservation 

Report on Rutgers University Plastics 
Demonstration Proiect 

Consider Revisions to senate Bill 353 

ADJOURN 

Jeff Gage 

Herrmann/ 
Vickerman 

Jerry 
Herrmann 


