

METRO

Agenda

2000 5 W First Avenue Portland, OR 97201-5398 503/221-1646

MEETING: Plastics Recycling Task Force

DATE:

February 13, 1989

DAY:

Monday

TIME:

4:00 p.m.

PLACE:

Conference Room 330

Metro Center 2000 S.W. First

Portland, OR 97201

CALL TO ORDER

4:00	1.	Overview of Industries' Use of Plastics	Jeff Gage
4:15	2.	Report on Proposal to Establish a Dedicated Trust Fund for Recycling and Wildlife Conservation	Herrmann/ Vickerman
4:35	3.	Report on Rutgers University Plastics Demonstration Project	Jerry Herrmann
4:55	4.	Consider Revisions to Senate Bill 353	
5:15	5.	ADJOURN	